Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th

25th
26th
27th

28th
29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd

Pais

URU
URU
URU
URU

URU

URU
ARG

URU

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
ARG

URU
URU
URU

URU
URU
ARG
URU

URU
URU

URU

URU
URU
URU

URU
URU
URU
URU

URU

URU

Sail
Number

121
108
119
129

118

142
3987

125

33
141
96
106
144
3832

117
110
52

237
139
3068
36

48
143

137

138
153
127

130
459
131
100

72

409

AUDO 5

YACHT CLUB PAYSANDU

AUDO 5 4 REGATAS

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 74, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

YCPE
YCU
YCU
YCPE

YCPE

YCPE

Club Nautico
Parana

YCU

YCPE
CNCPG
NYC
CNCPG
YCU/YCPE
YCE

NYC
YCU
YCPE

NYC
NYC
YCE
YCPE

YCPE
YCPE

YCU

YCU
YCP
CNCPG/YCPE

YCPE/YCU
YCPE
YCPE
CNCPG

YCU

NYC

Nombre

Bautista
Clara
Francisco
Uma
Juan
Martin
Santiago

Valentina

Guillermo

Camilo
Bautista
Francisco
Juan Diego
Lorenzo

Felipe

Agustin
Emma

Juan
Martin

Ignacio
Ana
Juan

Amalia

Lavinia

Camila

Milo

Mathias
Chiara

Sebastian

Ines
Guillermina
Letta
Gonzalo
Juan
Francisco

Agustin

Apellido

Ramirez
Arhancet
Otero Islas

Beal
Bentancor

Carrasco

Gattas
Aguirre
Pérez
Crespo
Lopez
Argain
Neira
Rial
Gordillo

Perez
Calle

Gomez
Taullard

Ballabio

Gomez
Prota
Botti

Alvarez
Crova

Ceccarelli

Asencio
Russo

Ferrari

Gonzalez
Perdomo

Simonet

Gordillo
Varela
Rios

Verano
Cousillas

Yandian

Layafa

Principiante

TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL

TIMONEL

TIMONEL
TIMONEL

TIMONEL

TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL

TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

TIMONEL

TIMONEL

Infantil

Inf

Inf

Genero Division

male
female
male

female

male

male

female

male

male
male
male
male
male

male GrandPrix

male
female

male

male
female
male GrandPrix

female

female

female

male

male
female  GrandPrix

male

female
female
female

male

male

male

R1

15.0
4.0
6.0
11.0

3.0

13.0
2.0

8.0

9.0
22.0
1.0
10.0
5.0
17.0

33.0
14.0
23.0

40.0
36.0
12.0
18.0

24.0
46.0

16.0

19.0
21.0

75.0
UFD

20.0
30.0
28.0
27.0

41.0

26.0

R2

1.0
7.0
9.0
14.0

2.0
15.0

8.0

17.0
6.0
18.0
3.0
28.0
27.0

4.0
23.0
21.0

13.0
12.0
30.0
29.0

31.0
22.0

10.0

45.0
24.0
16.0

25.0
34.0
39.0
20.0

37.0

40.0

R3

1.0
6.0
5.0
3.0

8.0

4.0
23.0

17.0

12.0
16.0
15.0
19.0
20.0
10.0

13.0
31.0
18.0

2.0
7.0
29.0
22.0

14.0
21.0

9.0

34.0
55.0
24.0

27.0
38.0
28.0
11.0

37.0

45.0

R4

1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

17.0

23.0
8.0

15.0

11.0
9.0
25.0
27.0
6.0
10.0

22.0
7.0
21.0

29.0
30.0
14.0
24.0

35.0
16.0
75.0
UFD
13.0
12.0
2.0

47.0
20.0
36.0

75.0
UFD

19.0

26.0

Total

18.0
20.0
25.0
32.0

39.0

42.0
48.0

48.0

49.0
53.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
64.0

72.0
75.0
83.0

84.0
85.0
85.0
93.0

104.0
105.0

110.0

111.0
112.0
117.0

119.0
122.0
131.0
133.0

134.0

137.0

Nett

18.0
20.0
25.0
32.0

39.0

42.0
48.0

48.0

49.0
53.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
64.0

72.0
75.0
83.0

84.0
85.0
85.0
93.0

104.0
105.0

110.0

111.0
112.0
117.0

119.0
122.0
131.0
133.0

134.0

137.0



Rank

34th

35th
36th
37th

38th

39th
40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th
45th

46th

47th

48th
49th

50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

Pais

URU

URU
URU
URU

URU

URU
URU

URU

URU

URU

URU
URU

URU

ARG

URU
URU

URU

URU
URU

ARG

ARG

URU

ARG

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

ARG

URU

Sail
Number
403

88
128
286

68

342
123

396

67

417

437
89

73

3668

188
43

95

92
433

3444

4015

61

3074

443

378

418

242

238

29

197

408

3571

66

Club

YCPE

CNCPG
YCPE
YCPE

YCPE

CNCPG
CNCPG

YCPE

NYC

YCU

CNCPG
CNCPG

YCU

CycC

CNCPG
YCPE

YCPE

YCPE
YCP

CcYC

YCE

YCPE

YCE

NYC

NYC

YCP

NYC

CNCPG

CNCPG

CNCPG

CNCPG

CcYC

CNCPG

Nombre

Fidel

Pilar
Pedro

Benicio
Pedro

Tiago
Valentino

Alfonsina
Sofia

Quinto
Tomas
Santiago

Joaquin

Raffaella

Emma

Sebastian

Felix

Manuela

Eugenia

Annabella

Franco

Matias
Juan
Ignacio
Mateo
Santino
Joaquin
Federica
Nara
Felipe
Javier
Pia
Chiara
Martina
Sol
Sofia

FELIPE

Franco

Apellido

Alvarez
Crova

lwassjuk
Gordon
Marshall
Martinez
De Santis
Juanena

Leguisamo
Marshall
Conde
Bianco

Yandian

Cancela

Smircich
Gonzaga
Baya
Casal

Raffo
Nakle

Larrama

Robayna

Benia
Medali
Barbar¢
Rivadavia
Navarro
Elhordoy
Schipilov
Darino
Vargas
Dorronsoro
Chasco
Szilagyi
Vazquez
Curbelo
Mendez
Lluberas

POMPAR

Ibarra

Principiante

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

Infantil

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Genero Division

male

female
male

male

male

female

female

male

male

male

female

female

male

male

female

female

female

male

male

male

male

male

male

female

female

male

male

female

female

female

female

male

male

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

GrandPrix

R1

25.0

52.0
49.0
48.0

34.0

29.0

75.0
UFD

42.0
35.0
75.0
DNC

38.0

75.0
DNC

7.0

37.0

51.0

75.0
UFD

39.0

43.0
50.0

47.0

32.0

55.0

56.0

75.0

DNC
45.0

31.0
75.0
DNC
53.0
75.0

UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

44.0

R2

52.0

26.0
35.0
49.0

41.0

46.0
5.0

36.0

47.0

33.0

54.0
19.0

32.0

44.0

56.0
38.0

42.0

58.0
53.0

50.0

55.0

48.0

75.0

DNC

62.0

43.0

61.0

75.0

DNC

59.0

75.0

UFD

51.0

60.0

57.0

75.0
UFD

R3

26.0

36.0
33.0
25.0

51.0

41.0
47.0

49.0

50.0

30.0

39.0
46.0
75.0
DNC
40.0

44.0
35.0

43.0

54.0
32.0

42.0

59.0

48.0

60.0

56.0

75.0

DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

58.0
75.0
DNC
52.0
53.0

57.0

75.0
UFD

R4

38.0

33.0
32.0
34.0

31.0

50.0
40.0

42.0

39.0

37.0

46.0
41.0
75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

45.0
49.0
75.0
UFD
48.0

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

43.0
44.0
75.0

DNC

75.0
DNC

18.0
75.0
DNC
28.0
75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

75.0
UFD

Total

141.0

147.0
149.0
156.0

157.0

166.0
167.0

169.0

171.0

175.0

177.0
181.0

189.0

196.0

196.0
197.0

199.0

203.0
210.0

214.0

221.0

226.0

234.0

237.0

238.0

242.0

243.0

245.0

253.0

253.0

263.0

264.0

269.0

Nett

141.0

147.0
149.0
156.0

157.0

166.0
167.0

169.0

171.0

175.0

177.0
181.0

189.0

196.0

196.0
197.0

199.0

203.0
210.0

214.0

221.0

226.0

234.0

237.0

238.0

242.0

243.0

245.0

253.0

253.0

263.0

264.0

269.0



Rank

67th

68th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

69th

Pais

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

URU

ARG

Sail

Number

407

453

430

NYC 6

390

442

236

3666

Club

CNCPG

NYC

NYC

NYC

CNCPG

CNCPG

CNCPG

CcycC

Nombre

Vicente

Aitana

Clara

Felipe

Matilda

Faustino

Clementina

Felipe

Apellido
Gonzélez
Alfaro
Marabotto
Bogliaccini
Bogliaccini
Bangerter
Cabrera
Migliorisi

Medali

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Principiante

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

Infantil

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

www.sailwave.com

Genero Division

male

female

female

male

female

male

female

male

GrandPrix

R1

54.0

57.0

75.0

DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

R2

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

R3

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

R4
75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

Total

279.0

282.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

Nett

279.0

282.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0



