

# AUDO 5

## YACHT CLUB PAYSANDU

### AUDO 5 4 REGATAS

#### Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 74, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Pais	Sail Number	Club	Nombre	Apellido	Principiante	Infantil	Genero	Division	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	URU	121	YCPE	Bautista	Ramirez	TIMONEL		male		15.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	18.0	18.0
2nd	URU	108	YCU	Clara	Arhancet	TIMONEL		female		4.0	7.0	6.0	3.0	20.0	20.0
3rd	URU	119	YCU	Francisco	Otero Islas	TIMONEL		male		6.0	9.0	5.0	5.0	25.0	25.0
4th	URU	129	YCPE	Uma	Beal Bentancor	TIMONEL		female		11.0	14.0	3.0	4.0	32.0	32.0
5th	URU	118	YCPE	Juan Martín	Carrasco	TIMONEL		male		3.0	11.0	8.0	17.0	39.0	39.0
6th	URU	142	YCPE	Santiago	Gattas	TIMONEL		male		13.0	2.0	4.0	23.0	42.0	42.0
7th	ARG	3987	Club Náutico Paraná	Valentina	Aguirre	TIMONEL		female		2.0	15.0	23.0	8.0	48.0	48.0
8th	URU	125	YCU	Guillermo	Pérez Crespo	TIMONEL		male		8.0	8.0	17.0	15.0	48.0	48.0
9th	URU	33	YCPE	Camilo	Lopez	TIMONEL		male		9.0	17.0	12.0	11.0	49.0	49.0
10th	URU	141	CNCPG	Bautista	Argain	TIMONEL		male		22.0	6.0	16.0	9.0	53.0	53.0
11th	URU	96	NYC	Francisco	Neira	TIMONEL		male		1.0	18.0	15.0	25.0	59.0	59.0
12th	URU	106	CNCPG	Juan Diego	Rial	TIMONEL		male		10.0	3.0	19.0	27.0	59.0	59.0
13th	URU	144	YCU/YCPE	Lorenzo	Gordillo	TIMONEL		male		5.0	28.0	20.0	6.0	59.0	59.0
14th	ARG	3832	YCE	Felipe	Perez Calle	TIMONEL		male	GrandPrix	17.0	27.0	10.0	10.0	64.0	64.0
15th	URU	117	NYC	Agustin	Gomez	TIMONEL		male		33.0	4.0	13.0	22.0	72.0	72.0
16th	URU	110	YCU	Emma	Taullard	PRINCIPIANTE		female		14.0	23.0	31.0	7.0	75.0	75.0
17th	URU	52	YCPE	Juan Martín	Ballabio	TIMONEL		male		23.0	21.0	18.0	21.0	83.0	83.0
18th	URU	237	NYC	Ignacio	Gomez	TIMONEL		male		40.0	13.0	2.0	29.0	84.0	84.0
19th	URU	139	NYC	Ana	Prota	TIMONEL		female		36.0	12.0	7.0	30.0	85.0	85.0
20th	ARG	3068	YCE	Juan	Botti	TIMONEL		male	GrandPrix	12.0	30.0	29.0	14.0	85.0	85.0
21st	URU	36	YCPE	Amalia	Alvarez Crova	PRINCIPIANTE		female		18.0	29.0	22.0	24.0	93.0	93.0
22nd	URU	48	YCPE	Lavinia	Ceccarelli	TIMONEL		female		24.0	31.0	14.0	35.0	104.0	104.0
23rd	URU	143	YCPE	Camila	Asencio Russo	PRINCIPIANTE		female		46.0	22.0	21.0	16.0	105.0	105.0
24th	URU	137	YCU	Milo	Ferrari	TIMONEL		male		16.0	10.0	9.0	75.0 UFD	110.0	110.0
25th	URU	138	YCU	Mathias	Gonzalez	TIMONEL		male		19.0	45.0	34.0	13.0	111.0	111.0
26th	URU	153	YCP	Chiara	Perdomo	PRINCIPIANTE		female	GrandPrix	21.0	24.0	55.0	12.0	112.0	112.0
27th	URU	127	CNCPG/YCPE	Sebastián	Simonet	TIMONEL		male		75.0 UFD	16.0	24.0	2.0	117.0	117.0
28th	URU	130	YCPE/YCU	Ines	Gordillo	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		20.0	25.0	27.0	47.0	119.0	119.0
29th	URU	459	YCPE	Guillermina	Varela	PRINCIPIANTE		female		30.0	34.0	38.0	20.0	122.0	122.0
30th	URU	131	YCPE	Letta	Rios	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		28.0	39.0	28.0	36.0	131.0	131.0
31st	URU	100	CNCPG	Gonzalo	Verano Cousillas	TIMONEL		male		27.0	20.0	11.0	75.0 UFD	133.0	133.0
32nd	URU	72	YCU	Juan Francisco	Yandian	TIMONEL		male		41.0	37.0	37.0	19.0	134.0	134.0
33rd	URU	409	NYC	Agustin	Layafa	TIMONEL		male		26.0	40.0	45.0	26.0	137.0	137.0

Rank	Pais	Sail Number	Club	Nombre	Apellido	Principiante	Infantil	Genero	Division	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
34th	URU	403	YCPE	Fidel	Alvarez Crova	PRINCIPIANTE		male		25.0	52.0	26.0	38.0	141.0	141.0
35th	URU	88	CNCPG	Pilar	Iwassjuk	PRINCIPIANTE		female		52.0	26.0	36.0	33.0	147.0	147.0
36th	URU	128	YCPE	Pedro	Gordon	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		49.0	35.0	33.0	32.0	149.0	149.0
37th	URU	286	YCPE	Benicio Pedro	Marshall	PRINCIPIANTE		male		48.0	49.0	25.0	34.0	156.0	156.0
38th	URU	68	YCPE	Tiago Valentino	Martínez De Santis	TIMONEL		male		34.0	41.0	51.0	31.0	157.0	157.0
39th	URU	342	CNCPG	Alfonsina	Juanena	PRINCIPIANTE		female		29.0	46.0	41.0	50.0	166.0	166.0
40th	URU	123	CNCPG	Sofía	Leguisamo	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 UFD	5.0	47.0	40.0	167.0	167.0
41st	URU	396	YCPE	Quinto Tomás	Marshall	PRINCIPIANTE		male		42.0	36.0	49.0	42.0	169.0	169.0
42nd	URU	67	NYC	Santiago	Conde Bianco	PRINCIPIANTE		male		35.0	47.0	50.0	39.0	171.0	171.0
43rd	URU	417	YCU	Joaquin	Yandian	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		75.0 DNC	33.0	30.0	37.0	175.0	175.0
44th	URU	437	CNCPG	Raffaella	Cancela	PRINCIPIANTE		female		38.0	54.0	39.0	46.0	177.0	177.0
45th	URU	89	CNCPG	Emma	Smircich	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 DNC	19.0	46.0	41.0	181.0	181.0
46th	URU	73	YCU	Sebastián	Gonzaga	TIMONEL		male		7.0	32.0	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	189.0	189.0
47th	ARG	3668	CYC	Felix	Bayá Casal	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male	GrandPrix	37.0	44.0	40.0	75.0 DNC	196.0	196.0
48th	URU	188	CNCPG	Manuela	Raffo	PRINCIPIANTE		female		51.0	56.0	44.0	45.0	196.0	196.0
49th	URU	43	YCPE	Eugenia	Nakle	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 UFD	38.0	35.0	49.0	197.0	197.0
50th	URU	95	YCPE	Annabella	Larrama	PRINCIPIANTE		female		39.0	42.0	43.0	75.0 UFD	199.0	199.0
51st	URU	92	YCPE	Franco	Robayna	PRINCIPIANTE		male		43.0	58.0	54.0	48.0	203.0	203.0
52nd	URU	433	YCP	Matías	Benia	PRINCIPIANTE		male	GrandPrix	50.0	53.0	32.0	75.0 DNC	210.0	210.0
53rd	ARG	3444	CYC	Juan Ignacio	Medali	PRINCIPIANTE		male	GrandPrix	47.0	50.0	42.0	75.0 UFD	214.0	214.0
54th	ARG	4015	YCE	Mateo	Barbar	TIMONEL		male	GrandPrix	32.0	55.0	59.0	75.0 DNC	221.0	221.0
55th	URU	61	YCPE	Santino	Rivadavia	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		55.0	48.0	48.0	75.0 DNC	226.0	226.0
56th	ARG	3074	YCE	Joaquin	Navarro	PRINCIPIANTE		male	GrandPrix	56.0	75.0 DNC	60.0	43.0	234.0	234.0
57th	URU	443	NYC	Federica	Elhordoy Schipilov	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		75.0 DNC	62.0	56.0	44.0	237.0	237.0
58th	URU	378	NYC	Nara	Darino	PRINCIPIANTE		female		45.0	43.0	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	238.0	238.0
59th	URU	418	YCP	Felipe	Vargas	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male	GrandPrix	31.0	61.0	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	242.0	242.0
60th	URU	242	NYC	Javier	Dorronsoro	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 UFD	18.0	243.0	243.0
61st	URU	238	CNCPG	Pia	Chasco	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		53.0	59.0	58.0	75.0 DNC	245.0	245.0
62nd	URU	29	CNCPG	Chiara Martina	Szilagyi Vazquez	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 UFD	75.0 UFD	75.0 DNC	28.0	253.0	253.0
63rd	URU	197	CNCPG	Sol	Curbelo	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 DNC	51.0	52.0	75.0 DNC	253.0	253.0
64th	URU	408	CNCPG	Sofia	Mendez Lluberas	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		75.0 DNC	60.0	53.0	75.0 DNC	263.0	263.0
65th	ARG	3571	CYC	FELIPE	POMPAR	PRINCIPIANTE		male	GrandPrix	75.0 DNC	57.0	57.0	75.0 UFD	264.0	264.0
66th	URU	66	CNCPG	Franco	Ibarra	PRINCIPIANTE		male		44.0	75.0 UFD	75.0 UFD	75.0 UFD	269.0	269.0

Rank	Pais	Sail Number	Club	Nombre	Apellido	Principiante	Infantil	Genero	Division	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
67th	URU	407	CNCPG	Vicente	González Alfaro	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		54.0	75.0 UFD	75.0 UFD	75.0 DNC	279.0	279.0
68th	URU	453	NYC	Aitana	Marabotto	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		57.0	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	282.0	282.0
69th	URU	430	NYC	Clara	Bogliaccini	PRINCIPIANTE		female		75.0 DNC	75.0 UFD	75.0 UFD	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0
69th	URU	NYC 6	NYC	Felipe	Bogliaccini	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male		75.0 DNC	75.0 UFD	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0
69th	URU	390	CNCPG	Matilda	Bangerter	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0
69th	URU	442	CNCPG	Faustino	Cabrera	PRINCIPIANTE		male		75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0
69th	URU	236	CNCPG	Clementina	Migliorisi	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	female		75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0
69th	ARG	3666	CYC	Felipe	Medali	PRINCIPIANTE	Inf	male	GrandPrix	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	75.0 DNC	300.0	300.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0  
[www.sailwave.com](http://www.sailwave.com)